408 N. Canal St. Ste A
South San Francisco, CA 94080
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Logic 8
Overview ........................................................ 1
Description ..................................................... 2

Ordering Information
Logic Models
Model SKU
Logic Pro 16 • Black SAL-00115
Logic Pro 16 • Red SAL-00116
Logic Pro 8 • Black SAL-00113
Logic Pro 8 • Red SAL-00114
Logic 8 • Black SAL-00111
Logic 8 • Red SAL-00112
Wire Harness
Description SKU
Wire Harness - 2x4 to Test Clips (Channels
0-3)
SAL-00097
Wire Harness - 2x4 to Test Clips (Channels
4-7)
SAL-00098
Wire Harness - 2x4 to Test Clips (Channels
8-11)
SAL-00099
Wire Harness - 2x4 to Test Clips (Channels
12-15)
SAL-00100
Wire Harness - Logic-to-2x4 Header SAL-00117
Wire Harness - Logic-to-Wires SAL-00118
Test Clips
Description SKU
Test Clips 8-Pack SAL-00093
Nano-size Test Clip
for leads < .025 inch diameter (< .64 mm)
SAL-00094
USB Cables
Description SKU
USB 3.0 Cable A to Micro B - 1.1 ft (0.34 m) SAL-00166
USB 3.0 Cable A to Micro B - 4.0 ft (1.2 m) SAL-00164
USB 3.0 Cable A to Micro B - 6.6 ft (2.0 m) SAL-00163
Support and Warranty
3-Year Warranty
Your new Logic MSO is covered against absolutely any
malfunction, regardless of cause, for three years. Replacement